0.0
0.2
0.7
2.3
2.8
3.0
3.2
3.6
5.2
5.9
8.5
10.1
12.9
14.8
14.9
16.1
16.9
16.9
17.6
18.3
18.8
19.2

0.0
0.2
0.7
2.3
2.8
3.0
3.2
3.6
5.2
5.9
8.5
10.1
12.9
14.8
14.9
16.1
16.9
16.9
17.6
18.3
18.8
19.2

DB16 Oley - Boyertown (4-34)
Start at Daniel Boone Middle School
off of lot
L Weavertown Rd
R/L Blacksmith Rd
L (T)#562
R Powder Mill Hollow Rd
L EarlRd . . . .
R (T) Manatawny Rd
L (Y) still Manatawny
L FisherMillRd . . .
R (T) Covered Bridge Rd
S x #73 to Oysterdale Rd
R HillChurchRd . . .
R (T) Orchard Rd b/c Franklln St :
R Weisstown Rd
R Willow Rd
L lIronstone Dr . .
R Cleaver School Rd
L #73 S
BR Ironstone Dr (Bahr store)
R (Y) Water St
L S Reading Ave #562
R 2nd St (Mini Mart) .
- cut line
DB16 Oley - Boyertown (4 34)
Start at Daniel Boone Middle School
off of lot
L Weavertown Rd
R/L Blacksmith Rd
(T) #562
Powder Mill Hollow Rd
Earl Rd )
(T) Manatawny Rd
(Y) still Manatawny
Fisher Mill Rd
(T) Covered Bridge Rd
x #73 to Oysterdale Rd
Hill Church Rd
(T) Orchard Rd b/c Franklln St .
Weisstown Rd
Willow Rd
Ironstone Dr . .
Cleaver School Rd
#73 .
BR Ironstone Dr (Bahr store)
R (Y) Water St
L S Reading Ave #562
R 2nd St (Mini Mart) .

T 00 0WAOrrrgr gr

0.2

. 0.6

1.6
0.5
0.3
0.2
0.3
1.6

0.7

2.6
1.6
2.8

. 1.9

0.1
1.2
0.8

. 0.0
. 0.7

0.7

. 0.5

0.4
0.2

0.2

. 0.6

1.6
0.5
0.3
0.2
0.3
1.6

0.7

2.6
1.6
2.8

. 1.9

0.1
1.2
0.8

. 0.0
. 0.7

0.7

. 0.5

0.4
0.2

19.4

215
216
219
. 23.7
. 24.1
. 247
. 25.0
'+ 25.4
' 26.1
' 26.5

fold

27.6

. 28.0
. 28.3
+ 29.0
+ 29.1
' 29.8
' 315
' 315
317

33.6

338
. 34.0

19.4

215
216
219
. 237
. 24.1
. 247
. 25.0
254
© 26.1
' 265

fold

27.6

. 28.0
. 283
'+ 29.0
'+ 29.1
298
' 315
' 315
317
. 336
. 338
. 34.0

R Englesville Rd
L (T) Farmington Ave
R Greshville Rd (church)
L Winding Rd
R LocustRd . .
L (T) Grist Mill Rd
BR to Pine Forge Rd
L Manatawny Rd
R Rattlesnake Hill Rd
BL still Rattlesnake Hill
R Hill School Rd
L (T) Douglass Dr
R OakLn . . .
R Township Line Rd b/c Tollgate Rd
R/L x #662 to Nicholson Ave
R Maplewood Dr .
L MorlattonRd . . .
R (T) N Monocacy Creek Rd
R (T) Hill Rd
L (Y) Geiger Rd
R (T) Weavertown Rd
L intolot .
total miles

cut line
R Englesvnle Rd
L (T) Farmington Ave
R Greshville Rd (church)
L Winding Rd
R LocustRd . .
L (T) Grist Mill Rd
BR to Pine Forge Rd
L Manatawny Rd
R Rattlesnake Hill Rd
BL still Rattlesnake Hill
R Hill School Rd
L (T) Douglass Dr
R OakLn . . .
R Township Line Rd b/c Tollgate Rd
R/L x #662 to Nicholson Ave
R Maplewood Dr .
L Morlatton Rd .o
R (T) N Monocacy Creek Rd
R (T) Hill Rd
L (Y) Geiger Rd
R (T) Weavertown Rd
L into lot
total miles

2.2

. 0.1

0.3
1.8
0.4
0.6
0.3
0.5

. 0.6

0.4
1.1
0.5
0.3
0.7
0.1
0.7

. 1.6

0.1
0.2
1.9
0.2

. 0.2

verfla

. 2.2
. 0.1

0.3
1.8
0.4
0.6
0.3
0.5

. 0.6

0.4
1.1
0.5
0.3
0.7
0.1
0.7

. 1.6

0.1
0.2
1.9
0.2

. 0.2

veriia



